Part of our Clinching Production Equipment Line of Products
Hand-Held Clinching Presses
> HYDRAULIC> BATTERY > AIR/OIL> PNEUMATIC
Manually Positioned Units for Clinching Sheet Metal Parts
btmcomp.com
+1.810.364.4567

HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES
HOW TO ORDER
UNICLINCH
The UniClinch press has an integrated air hydraulic
cylinder which requires only an 87PSI (6 BAR) airline
to operate.
The unit contains few moving parts and offers a
high level of reliability.
It is also quick cycling, lightweight, well balanced
and runs quietly making it an ideal solution for
economically clinching your products in low to
medium volume production runs.
THE UNICLINCH IS BEST WHEN:
•	 Smaller clinch joints are adequate.
•	 Joining overlaps or flanges.
•	 The part does not require a large opening.
Opening 6mm [.25”]
Trigger Type Single
Operating Pressure 6 BAR [87 PSI]
Press Force 34kN [3.8 Ton]
Cycle Time 1.5 sec.
Maximum Combined Material
Thickness 2mm [.08”]
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS FOR A UNICLINCH:
Clinch Joint Type Round
Tool Size(s) 3.0 3.8 4.6*
* 4.6 Tooling- Some Limitations Apply. Contact BTM.
UniClinch with C-Frame* Spring Balancer
PD295000A
3-5 kg [6.6-11 lbs]
052936
OR
PD296000A
OR
PD296000B
6 8 9 18 19 21
Outside Edge Flange Hat on Sheet “U” and Sheet Full Corner Joggle
Overlap 45° Corner Overlap Hat inside “U”
It is recommended that you contact a BTM sales engineer prior to purchasing a hand-held unit to
determine the optimal tooling configuration for your application. !
Call +1.810.364.4567, or email sales@btmcomp.com to request a quote!
*Tooling Not Included
6 BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES
UNICLINCH & C-FRAME
BTM NUMBER PD296000A
(3.0 TOG-L-LOC® ONLY)
UNICLINCH & C-FRAME
BTM NUMBER PD295000A
C-Frame Throat Depth 39 [1.54”]
Unit Weight with C-Frame 4 kg [8.9 lbs]
68.0
.08
38.0
33.0
38.0
.63
.08
36.0 36.0
UNICLINCH & C-FRAME
BTM NUMBER PD296000B
(3.8 & 4.6 TOG-L-LOC®)
C-Frame Throat Depth 38.0 [1.50”]
Unit Weight with C-Frame 3.67 kg [8.1 lbs]

PD238100A
Hose Assembly Not Included.
HOW TO ORDER
Duroloc7
(See page 12)
Call +1.810.364.4567,
or email sales@btmcomp.com to request a quote!
14 BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES
HOW TO ORDER It is recommended that you contact a BTM sales engineer prior to purchasing a hand-held unit to
determine the optimal tooling configuration for your application. !
7007 PRESS
These hydraulic hand operated presses are most
commonly used for prototyping & small to medium
production runs.
A standard 7007 is available in one of two different
anvil styles The style of anvil required depends on
the design of part being joined.
These units feature a dual handled design with two
operation triggers. Both triggers must be pressed in
order to open, close, and cycle the unit.
THE 7007 IS BEST WHEN:
•	 More force than booster units provide is required.
•	 A compact unit for easier positioning is needed.
Opening
M Anvil - 33mm
[1.30”]
N Anvil - 29.3mm
[1.15”]
Stroke
M Anvil - 35mm
[1.38”]
N Anvil - 32mm
[1.26”]
Peck Stroke 6mm [.25”]
Throat Depth 50mm [1.97”]
Trigger Type Dual
Operating Pressure 175 BAR
[2500 PSI]
Press Force 35kN [3.9 Ton]
Cycle Time 2 seconds
Unit Weight 11.3kg [25lbs]
Maximum
Combined Material
Thickness
4mm [.16”]
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS FOR A 7007:
Clinch Joint Type
Round Tool Sizes 3.0 3.8 4.6
Geo-Clinch® Tool Sizes* TLO-3x6 LL-3.0 LL-3.8
*Geo-Clinch® Units By Special Order. Contact BTM
1 2 4 6 8 9
Overlap Angle and Sheet “T” and Sheet Outside Edge
Flange Hat on Sheet “U” and Sheet
12
17 18 19 20
Square Tube and
Sheet

HYDROPAK1.2 BTM NUMBER
PD366000A
HOW TO ORDER
HYDROPAK1.2 HYDRAULIC HOSE ASSEMBLY
Call +1.810.364.4567, or email sales@btmcomp.com to request a quote!
19BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES
This Gimbal Mount allows a 7007 to rotate a full 360° on
three axes.
Call +1.810.364.4567,
or email sales@btmcomp.com to request a quote!
Unit Compatibility Weight
(without Unit)
BTM
NUMBER
7007 Units
[PD368700A or PD368800A]
(See page 15)
3.3 kg
[7.2 lbs] 700600G
Heavy Duty 7007 Units
[PD383400A or PD383500A]
(See page 17)
5.3 kg
[11.8 lbs] 792100G
Unit Compatibility Weight
(without Unit)
BTM
NUMBER
Duroloc7
(See page 12)
0.37 kg
[0.82 lbs] PD281500J
Unit Compatibility Weight
(without Unit)
BTM
NUMBER
Duroloc7
(See page 12)
3.4 kg
[7.5 lbs] PD281500R
This hanger allows a Duroloc7 Unit to rotate a full
360° on a single axis.
Call +1.810.364.4567,
or email sales@btmcomp.com to request a quote!
This hanger allows a Duroloc7 to rotate 180° on a
single axis.
Call +1.810.364.4567,
or email sales@btmcomp.com to request a quote!
20 BTM COMPANY, LLC. | 300 DAVIS ROAD, MARYSVILLE, MI 48040 | +1.810.364.4567 | btmcomp.com
HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES HAND-HELD CLINCHING PRESSES
SPRING BALANCERS
A spring-actuated balancer with an external adjustment to quickly and easily set the correct tension.
Each balancer includes a mounting hook that rotates 360o.
Call +1.810.364.4567, or email sales@btmcomp.com to request a quote!
Weight Range BTM NUMBER
2.6-3.8 kg [5.73-8.38 lbs] 052945
3-5 kg [6.6-11 lbs] 052936
4-7 kg [10-15 lbs] 052937
6-10 kg [13.3-22 lbs] 051898
9-14 kg [20-30 lbs] 024049
13-17 kg [29-37 lbs] 024050
20-30 kg [44-66 lbs] 025900
30-45 kg [66-99 lbs] 034426
Picture shows one type of spring balancer.
Actual balancer may vary depending on